14”
7.25”
6” 12.5”
Job Name:
Ordering Code:
Type:
Notes:
Ordering

36G-90 6670 7094 6187 6128 36 4500K 150,000h
60G-150 11116 11823 10311 10214 60 4500K 150,000h
ORDERING EXAMPLE: CRZ / 60G-150 / T2 / UNV / MDD /MT
model engine-watts optics voltage electrical options color
CRZ 24G-30 T2 type II UNV 120-277V PEC photocell BB black
24G-60 T3 type III 347V 1PF single power feed BZ bronze
36G-90 T4 type IV 480V 2PF dual power feed BW white
60G-150 T5R type V, rectangular MDD motion detector BG green
T5S type V, square LSC LifeShield™ thermal regulator BY gray
(see chart) T5W type V wide round BPC cold weather battery pack * MB metallic bronze
36G-90 only MT metallic titanium
___ RAL
___ other
CRUZER
Power/Lumens & Distrubutions
EPA: 0.80 ft2
Specification
BEACON Products                       2041 58th Avenue Circle East    Bradenton, FL 34203  |  Phone: (800) 345-4928  |  Fax: (941) 751-5535  |  www.beaconproducts.com
GENERAL: The Beacon CRZ luminaire is a pole mounted luminaire with
a field replaceable LED light engine & optical bezel system. Internal com-
ponents are totally enclosed in rain-tight and corrosion-resistant die cast
aluminum housing. The CRZ Luminaire is CSA listed and suitable for wet
locations.
HOUSING/LED THERMAL MANAGEMENT: The Beacon CRZ luminaire
consists of a die cast aluminum two-piece housing. The die cast main (ther-
mal) housing provides direct heat exchange between the LED light engine
and the cool outdoor air by drawing heat through integral heat channels
and out to the sculptured and functional luminaire surface. LED drivers are
thermally isolated from the main housing, mechanically attached and heat
sinked to the rear housing The main housing is designed with heat dissipat-
ing fins for LED thermal management without the use of metallic screens,
cages, or fans. The shape of the main housing is designed to prevent
debris accumulation and as a bird nesting deterrent. The back and main
housings are designed to hinge open for easy mounting and easy access.
MOUNTING & INSTALLATION: The rear housing (back plate) is designed
with various bolt patterns for direct wall mounting or mounting to a re-
cessed 4” junction box The rear housing has three integral 3/4” NPT power